

O.S.(Will) Case No. 18 of 2018
C.N.R.No.WBBD01-003017-2018
Present: Smt V.B.Agarwal,(WB-1307)
District Judge,Purba Bardhaman in-charge.

Order No. 46 Dated. 02.12.2025

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Ld. Advocates on behalf of both parties file respective hajiras.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 22.01.2026 for framing of issues.

Dictated and Corrected by

Sd/-

District Judge,Purba Bardhaman I/C.

Sd/-

District Judge,Purba Bardhaman I/C.